
 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

    MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 
  Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Pediatrics  

 
Teaching schedule for the Month of April 2025 

 

 Year 2022 (III MBBS Part I) Lecture schedule  April 2025 
 

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

11/4/2025 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
(10 April to 25 April) 

14/4/2025 

25/4/2025 

28/4/2025 Monday 9 to 10 (PE 34.19) Enteric fever  Dr. Fadnis 

 
 

                                                                                                                                              

Year 2021 (III MBBS Part II) Lecture schedule  April 2025 
 

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

19/4/2025 Saturday 8 to 9 (PE 20.7) Birth asphyxia Dr. Gaikwad 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

    MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

  Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Pediatrics  

 
Year 2021 (MBBS Phase III Part II) Final Year Clinical Posting 

 

Batch :- D1 (Roll No-114 to 131 )  31 March 2025 to 12 April 2025 
Time: 10 am to 12 pm 

Date Day                                        Topic Faculty 

31/3/2025 Monday  Immunization  Dr Gaikwad 

1/4/2025 Tuesday Thalassemia   Dr Ghanate 

2/4/2025 Wednesday Nephrotic Syndrome   Dr. Karuna 

3/4/2025 
Thursday 

CNS Examination part 1 History taking & Case 
Presentation  

Dr. Shraddha 

4/4/2025 Friday CNS Examination part 2 Examination  Dr. Ghanate 

5/4/2025 Saturday Acute diarrhoea with fever Immunization OPD 

7/4/2025 Monday  Immunization Dr Gaikwad 

8/4/2025 Tuesday Normal Neonate history taking & examination  Dr Ghanate 

9/4/2025 Wednesday Cardiovascular Examination  Dr. Karuna 

10/4/2025 Thursday Sickle cell disorder  Dr. Shraddha 

11/4/2025 Friday X-rays, Drugs, Instruments, OSCE  Dr. Ghanate 

12/4/2025 Saturday Enteric fever Immunization OPD 

Batch :- A2 (Roll No-18 to 37)  14 April 2025 to 26 April 2025 
Time: 10 am to 12 pm 

Date Day                                        Topic Faculty 

14/4/2025 Monday  Immunization  Dr Gaikwad 

15/4/2025 Tuesday Thalassemia   Dr Ghanate 

16/4/2025 Wednesday Nephrotic Syndrome   Dr. Karuna 

17/4/2025 
Thursday 

CNS Examination part 1 History taking & Case 
Presentation  

Dr. Shraddha 

18/4/2025 Friday CNS Examination part 2 Examination  Dr. Ghanate 

19/4/2025 Saturday Acute diarrhoea with fever Immunization OPD 

21/4/2025 Monday  Immunization Dr Gaikwad 

22/4/2025 Tuesday Normal Neonate history taking & examination  Dr Ghanate 

23/4/2025 Wednesday Cardiovascular Examination  Dr. Karuna 

24/4/2025 Thursday Sickle cell disorder  Dr. Shraddha 

25/4/2025 Friday X-rays, Drugs, Instruments, OSCE  Dr. Ghanate 

26/4/2025 Saturday Enteric fever Immunization OPD 

 

                                                                                                                         


